
2019     
New Year Party (Bring & Share tea) 

Tuesday 8th January 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 15th January 

 
 
 
The Corporate Eucharist: Third 
Tuesday at 10.30 a.m. followed 
by coffee, at the URC Centre, 
except January 16th when it will 
be at St. Christopher’s. 
 
 
All regular Tuesday meetings are 
in the Small Hall at 2 p.m. 
 
 

 
DIOCESAN DATES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mrs. Margaret Meads 
BRANCH SECRETARY 

8 Lincoln Avenue, 
Warden Hill, 
Cheltenham.    GL51 3DB 
 
Tel.:  01242 527130 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The Mothers’ Union 
Our Vision is of a world where God's 
love is shown through loving, 
respectful and flourishing 
relationships. 
Our Aims and Objectives are: 

● To promote and support married 
life 

● To encourage parents in their 
role to develop the faith of their 
children 

● To promote conditions in society 
favourable to stable family life 
and the protection of children 

● To help those whose family life 
has met with adversity 
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     ST CHRISTOPHER’S BRANCH 
 

     WARDEN HILL 
 



 
Tuesday Meetings 2 pm in Small Hall 

Tuesday 9th January 2018
New Year Party (Bring & Share tea) 

  (date change) 

Tuesday 16th Jan   

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

at St. Christopher’s 

 
 

Talk by The Revd Ken Shill 

Tuesday 6th February 

             (from Emmanuel Church) 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 20th February 

 
 

Keeping Lent: The Revd Gary Grady 

Tuesday 6th March 

(Team Vicar) 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 20th March 

 

First Evening Prayer of The Annunciation 
(Lady Day) 

Sunday 8th April 6 p.m. 

10 am - 12 noon 
Saturday 14th April 

 
Spring Coffee Morning 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 17th April 

 

Tuesday 8th May
 

  –  Visit 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 15th May 

 

Tuesday 5th June
 

  –  t.b.a. 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 19th June 

 

Talk: Camping with Muslims: Wendy Binks 

Tuesday 3rd July 

 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 17th July 

 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 21st August 

(Mary Sumner Day 9th) 

t.b.a. 

Tuesday 4th September 

 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 18th September 

 

Tuesday 2nd October
 

  –  t.b.a. 

 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 16th October 

 

 

Tuesday 6th November - AGM 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 20th November 

 
 

Adventures into Advent. 

Tuesday 4th December 

 

10.30 am  Corporate Eucharist & coffee 

Tuesday 18th December 

 


